FLOW CONTROLS
SOLENOID OPERATED FLOW CONTROL VALVE
1/10
z SF,SDF,SD,SKF,SFD ARE SOLENOID OPERATED FLOW
CONTROL VALVES WHICH ARE MOST OFTEN USED
PLASTIC INJECTION MOLDING MACHINES AND
HYDRAULIC PRESSES.
z SF VALVE IS AN ADJUSTABLE FLOW CONTROL VALVE

WILL GREATLY CONSERVE ENERGY.
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL:
SF
SDF
THF
SFD
SD
SKF(ONLY G06 AVAILABLE)
DESIGN NUMBER
NO CODE: BOLT METER
N: BOLT INCH
R110: AC110V 60HZ, 100V 50HZ
R120: AC120V 60HZ, 110V 50HZ
R220: AC220V 60HZ, 200V 50HZ
R240: AC240V 60HZ, 220V 50HZ
D24: DC24V
A110: AC110V 60HZ, 100V 50HZ
A120: AC120V 60HZ, 110V 50HZ
A220: AC220V 60HZ, 200V 50HZ
A240: AC240V 60HZ, 220V 50HZ
D12: DC12V
OMIT: FOR THF ONLY
WIRING
10: JOINT BOX WITH
INDICATING LIGHT
20: HIRSCHMANN TYPE
WITH INDICATING LIGHT
OMIT: FOR THF ONLY
PORT SIZE
06: 3/4"
10: 1-1/4"
G :SUBPLATE MOUNTED
SF - G 06 - A220 - 10 - 10 -N
SYMBOLS
SKF-G06 THF-G06/G10 SF-G06/G10 SD-G06/G10 SDF-G06/G10 SFD-G06/G10
OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
IN DR VENT VENT VENT IN IN IN IN DR DR DR DR IN VENT VENT VENT
FLOW CONTROLS
SOLENOID OPERATED FLOW CONTROL VALVE
2/10
MODEL
MAX.OPERATED
 PRESSURE
KGF/CM2(PSI)
MAX.FLOW
 LPM (GPM)
WEIGHT
 KGS(LBS)
BLOT
  METER (INCH)
PILO T
 VALVE
SF-G06   6.4 (14.1)  SWH-G02-B2S
SFD-G06   6.4 (14.1) M10 x 1.5P x 45L SWH-G02-B2
THF-G06  120  (30) 5.0 (11.0) 4 PCS     --
SD-G06   6.1 (13.4) (3/8"x1-3/4) SWH-G02-B2
SFD-G06 210 (3000)  6.7 (14.7)  SWH-G02-B2S
SKF-G06   7.5 (16.5)  SWH-G02-C4
SF-G10   9.9 (21.8)  SWH-G02-B2S
SDF-G10   9.9 (21.8) M12 x 1.75P x 55L SWH-G02-B2
THF-G10  240  (60) 8.4 (18.5) 4 PCS     --
SD-G10   9.4 (20.7) (1/2" x 2-1/4) SWH-G02-B2
SFD-G10   10.4 (22.9)  SWH-G02-B2S
ELECTRIC
SOURCE
COIL
TYPE HZ VOLTAGE(V)  CURRENT & POWER AT RATED VOLTAGE
   SOURCE
RATED  RANGE
IN- RUSH
CURRENT